
C. A. OVIEDO 6 ESCUELA BILLAR "2" 2

1º 100 24 4,167 27 62 24 2,583 12

2º 30 30 1,000 6 37 30 1,233 6

3º 57 30 1,900 9 38 30 1,267 10

4º 58 30 1,933 10 27 30 0,900 4

245 114 2,149 164 114 1,439

ESCUELA BILLAR "1" 6 CASINO DE MIERES 2

1º 71 30 2,367 12 63 30 2,100 17

2º 54 30 1,800 10 72 30 2,400 12

3º 76 30 2,533 16 53 30 1,767 6

4º 36 30 1,200 7 34 30 1,133 6

237 120 1,975 222 120 1,850

C. A. H. GIJON 8 C. A. H. AVILES 0

1º 97 30 3,233 21 93 30 3,100 22

2º 43 30 1,433 9 27 30 0,900 4

3º 38 30 1,267 10 20 30 0,667 2

4º 33 30 1,100 4 14 30 0,467 3

211 120 1,758 154 120 1,283
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Manuel Moran

Jorge Varela

Angel Navas

Carlos Apilanez

Jesús Peñalver

Angel Albir

Carlos Isla

Manuel Chaveli

Javier García

Braulio Iglesias

José Luis Ordieres

Antonio Menendez

Juan Rafael López

Demetrio López

Eufrasio Sanchez

Juan Carlos Menéndez

David Mejido

Juan José Cuenca

Santos Romero

Mario Guglielmetti

Juan Luis García

Fernando Sanz



J. G. E. P. Caramb. Ent. Prom.     Parciales Ptos.

1º C.A.H. AVILES 9 7 1 1 2630 934 2,816 52 15
2º ESCUELA BILLAR "1" 9 4 3 2 1995 1026 1,944 39 11
3º C.A. OVIEDO 9 4 2 3 1917 988 1,940 38 10
4º C.A.H. GIJON 9 3 3 3 1766 1053 1,677 35 9
5º CASINO DE MIERES 9 1 2 6 2181 1022 2,134 28 4
6º ESCUELA BILLAR "2" 9 2 0 7 1690 1023 1,652 24 4

12179 6046 2,014

Gijón Esc. "1" Esc. "2"

4x4 6x2 6x2
8x0 8x0 8x0

2x6 5x3
4x4 8x0
2x6 3x5
6x2 4x4

PROXIMA JORNADA 23 de Mayo de 2014

CASINO DE MIERES = ESCUELA BILLAR  "2"
C.A.H. GIJON = C.A.OVIEDO
ESCUELA BILLAR  "1" = C.A.H. AVILES

C.A.H. AVILÉS

Mieres

6x2
4x4
4x4
6x2

CASINO DE MIERES
2x6

2x6

6x2
2x6

8x0

2x6

C.A. Ovi.

ESCUELA BILLAR "2"

C.A.H. GIJÓN 
ESCUELA BILLAR "1"

C.A. OVIEDO

4x4

6x2

TEMPORADA 2013 - 14

6x2

Avilés
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J. G. E. P. Car. Ent. P.Gral P.Part S.M Ptos

1º Demetrio López Casino Mieres 9 9 0 0 806 244 3,303 6,250 28 18
2º Fernando Sanz C.A.H. Avilés 9 8 0 1 562 270 2,081 3,333 17 16
3º Antonio Menendez C.A.H. Gijón 9 7 0 2 759 253 3,000 4,762 31 14
4º Manuel M. Chaveli C.A. Oviedo 9 7 0 2 517 270 1,915 2,400 11 14
5º Carlos Isla C.A. Oviedo 9 7 0 2 373 270 1,381 1,933 10 14
6º José Ruiz C.A.H. Avilés 7 6 0 1 683 103 6,631 10,000 29 12
7º Angel Albir C.A.H. Avilés 9 6 0 3 758 232 3,267 6,666 33 12
8º Jesus Peñalver Esc. Gijón "1" 9 5 0 4 598 252 2,373 3,033 20 10
9º Jesús Arribas C.A.H. Avilés 7 5 0 2 494 209 2,364 3,448 17 10
10º Mario Guglielmetti C.A.H. Gijón 7 5 0 2 260 210 1,238 1,400 8 10
11º Bernardo Gutierrez C.A. Oviedo 9 4 0 5 664 212 3,132 4,166 27 8
12º Jorge Varela Esc. Gijón "2" 9 4 0 5 652 228 2,860 5,882 37 8
13º Javier García Esc. Gijón "1" 7 4 0 3 425 180 2,361 3,333 17 8
14º Eufrasio Sanchez Casino Mieres 9 4 0 5 536 269 1,993 2,896 17 8
15º Braulio Iglesias Esc. Gijón "1" 8 4 0 4 426 240 1,775 2,533 16 8
16º Manuel Moran Esc. Gijón "2" 7 4 0 3 293 210 1,395 1,600 12 8
17º Luis Hevia C.A.H. Gijón 3 3 0 0 83 90 0,922 0,967 6 6
18º Angel Navas Esc. Gijón "2" 9 2 1 6 428 270 1,585 2,500 15 5
19º Juan Luis García C.A.H. Gijón 8 2 1 5 300 240 1,250 1,833 11 5
20º Jose L. Ordieres Esc. Gijón "1" 6 2 1 3 205 180 1,139 1,600 7 5
21º Antonio Mesa Esc. Gijón "1" 2 2 0 0 169 54 3,130 4,167 23 4
22º Avelino Aller C.A. Oviedo 9 2 0 7 363 236 1,538 2,433 13 4
23º José Angel Munarriz C.A.H. Avilés 1 1 0 0 79 30 2,633 2,633 10 2
24º Daniel de Castro Esc. Gijón "1" 1 1 0 0 48 30 1,600 1,600 8 2
25º Santos Romero C.A.H. Gijón 9 1 0 8 364 260 1,400 1,966 10 2
26º Ivan Rodriguez Esc. Gijón "1" 3 1 0 2 124 90 1,378 1,700 9 2
27º Pedro Infante Esc. Gijón "2" 4 1 0 3 147 120 1,225 1,433 7 2
28º David Mejido Casino Mieres 9 1 0 8 308 270 1,141 1,633 17 2
29º Carlos Apilanez Esc. Gijón "2" 4 0 1 3 105 120 0,875 1,033 11 1
30º Juan Rafael López Casino Mieres 9 0 0 9 531 239 2,222 3,296 20 0
31º José M. Pereda Esc. Gijón "2" 1 0 0 1 15 15 1,000 1,000 6 0
32º Angel Martinez Esc. Gijón "2" 2 0 0 2 50 60 0,833 0,833 5 0
33º Juan José Cuenca C.A.H. Avilés 1 0 0 1 20 30 0,667 0,667 2 0
34º Juan Carlos Menéndez C.A.H. Avilés 2 0 0 2 34 60 0,567 0,667 4 0
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